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Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date From:

Date Paid Expense Type
02/04/2019 Computer Hardware
02/04/2019 Drugs

02/04/2019 Drugs

02/04/2019 Drugs

09/04/2019 Consultancy Fees
09/04/2019 Building Rent
09/04/2019 Drugs

09/04/2019 Drugs

09/04/2019 Computer Hardware
09/04/2019 Drugs

09/04/2019 Radiology Reporting
09/04/2019 Medical Equipment
15/04/2019 PFI

16/04/2019 Software Licenses
16/04/2019 IT Service & Support Charges
16/04/2019 Computer Hardware
16/04/2019 Drugs

16/04/2019 Drugs

16/04/2019 Drugs

16/04/2019 Workforce Training Passthrough

16/04/2019 Rates

16/04/2019 Patient Treatment
16/04/2019 Patient Treatment
17/04/2019 Pathology Services
17/04/2019 Pathology Services
18/04/2019 Blood Products
18/04/2019 Healthcare Provision
18/04/2019 Healthcare Provision
18/04/2019 Blood Products
24/04/2019 Drugs

24/04/2019 Drugs

24/04/2019 Medical Equipment Lease
24/04/2019 Medical Agency
24/04/2019 Drugs

24/04/2019 International Scholarship Training Bursary

24/04/2019 IT Service & Support Charges
24/04/2019 Computer Software
30/04/2019 Medical Equipment

30/04/2019 Equipment Maintenance Support

30/04/2019 Drugs

30/04/2019 Medical Agency
30/04/2019 Medical Agency
30/04/2019 Computer Maintenance

01/04/2019 to 30/04/2019

Expense Area

Capital

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Chief Executive

Finance Information and Estate
Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Capital

Trust Wide

Imaging

Integrated Care

Finance Information and Estate
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Trust Wide

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Trust Wide

Finance Information and Estate
Nursing Medicine

Nursing Medicine

Clinical Support Division Mat
Clinical Support Division Mgt
Pathology

Specialist Medicine

Imaging

Balance Sheet

Pharmacy

Trust Wide

Imaging

Balance Sheet

Trust Wide

Urgent Care

Information Technology
OPD and Health Records
Nursing Directorate

Nursing Directorate

Trust Wide

Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Pharmacy

Supplier

XMA LIMITED

BAYER PLC

GRIFOLS UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

FOUR EYES INSIGHT LIMITED

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

XMA LIMITED

GRIFOLS UK LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

ABENA UK LIMITED

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

CDW LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
DUDLEY MBC

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

BAYER PLC

TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

UK CPSP

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
WESLEYAN BANK LTD

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

MSL HEALTHCARE

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

CIS ONCOLOGY LTD

Transaction Number £
0021306220
0021307814
0021307916
0021308424
0021296844
0021306916
0021308402
0021308841
0021309353
0021309652
0021310394
0021310784
0021314351
0021300785
0021307296
0021309901
0021310011
0021314146
0021314149
0021314360
0021314487
0060093076
0060093077
0050020704
0050020705
0050020534
0070004370
0070004371
0070004613
0021308437
0021310133
0021311138
0021312457
0021313335
0021314513
0021314797
0021315050
0021311096
0021311097
0021311200
0021312512
0021312536
0021312941

Vat Req
75,762.00 450034985
78,660.00 000000
26,645.00 849740388
36,492.00 684090520
165,600.00 248966351
155,348.13 782562113
39,732.80 557290227
27,000.00 684090520
34,345.92 450034985
30,775.00 849740388
42,080.89 828833692
58,881.23 747669868

4,429,369.06 769790754

82,170.00 194627866
42,967.00 194627866
44,352.00 902194939
37,396.80 557290227
56,377.32 000000
329,411.75 000000
135,000.00 654943996
129,528.00 000000
28,350.11 000000
56,674.99 000000
608,290.16 000000
59,423.76 000000
117,346.97 000000
28,870.36 000000
30,827.00 000000
89,139.05 000000
64,326.33 654962991
52,440.00 000000
56,654.58 883721108
33,658.14 000000
348,217.02 000000
32,712.00 000000
42,967.00 194627866
46,730.00 487282114
26,766.14 229567768
37,177.08 229567768
30,762.83 557290227
32,176.39 269773869
26,353.39 000000
31,940.13 902185450



