Department Family Department of Health Entity Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT

Dudley Group NHS FT

Date Paid Expense Type 02/04/2019 Computer Hardware 02/04/2019 Drugs 02/04/2019 Drugs 02/04/2019 Drugs 09/04/2019 Consultancy Fees 09/04/2019 Building Rent 09/04/2019 Drugs 09/04/2019 Drugs 09/04/2019 Computer Hardware 09/04/2019 Drugs 09/04/2019 Radiology Reporting 09/04/2019 Medical Equipment 15/04/2019 PFI 16/04/2019 Software Licenses 16/04/2019 IT Service & Support Charges 16/04/2019 Computer Hardware 16/04/2019 Drugs 16/04/2019 Drugs 16/04/2019 Drugs 16/04/2019 Workforce Training Passthrough 16/04/2019 Rates 16/04/2019 Patient Treatment 16/04/2019 Patient Treatment 17/04/2019 Pathology Services 17/04/2019 Pathology Services 18/04/2019 Blood Products 18/04/2019 Healthcare Provision 18/04/2019 Healthcare Provision 18/04/2019 Blood Products 24/04/2019 Drugs 24/04/2019 Drugs 24/04/2019 Medical Equipment Lease 24/04/2019 Medical Agency 24/04/2019 Drugs 24/04/2019 International Scholarship Training Bursary 24/04/2019 IT Service & Support Charges 24/04/2019 Computer Software 30/04/2019 Medical Equipment 30/04/2019 Equipment Maintenance Support 30/04/2019 Drugs 30/04/2019 Medical Agency 30/04/2019 Medical Agency

30/04/2019 Computer Maintenance

Expense Area Capital Trust Wide Trust Wide Trust Wide Chief Executive Finance Information Trust Wide Trust Wide Capital Trust Wide Imaging Integrated Care Finance Informatio Information Techno Information Techno Information Techno Trust Wide Pharmacv Pharmacy Trust Wide Finance Information Nursing Medicine Nursing Medicine Clinical Support D Clinical Support D Pathology Specialist Medicine Imaging Balance Sheet Pharmacv Trust Wide Imaging Balance Sheet Trust Wide Urgent Care Information Techno OPD and Health R Nursing Directorate Nursing Directorate Trust Wide Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Pharmacv

	Supplier	Transaction Number	£ V	at Reg
	XMA LIMITED	0021306220	75,762.00 4	50034985
	BAYER PLC	0021307814	78,660.00 00	00000
	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021307916	26,645.00 84	49740388
	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021308424	36,492.00 68	84090520
	FOUR EYES INSIGHT LIMITED	0021296844	165,600.00 24	48966351
ion and Estate	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021306916	155,348.13 78	82562113
	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021308402	39,732.80 5	57290227
	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021308841	27,000.00 68	84090520
	XMA LIMITED	0021309353	34,345.92 4	50034985
	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021309652	30,775.00 84	49740388
	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021310394	42,080.89 82	28833692
	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021310784	58,881.23 74	47669868
ion and Estate	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021314351	4,429,369.06 76	69790754
nology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021300785	82,170.00 19	94627866
nology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021307296	42,967.00 19	94627866
nology	CDW LIMITED	0021309901	44,352.00 90	02194939
	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021310011	37,396.80 5	57290227
	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021314146	56,377.32 00	00000
	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021314149	329,411.75 00	00000
	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021314360	135,000.00 6	54943996
ion and Estate	DUDLEY MBC	0021314487	129,528.00 00	00000
•	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0060093076	28,350.11 00	00000
•	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0060093077	56,674.99 00	00000
Division Mgt	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050020704	608,290.16 00	00000
Division Mgt	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050020705	59,423.76 00	00000
	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050020534	117,346.97 00	00000
ne	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0070004370	28,870.36 00	00000
	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0070004371	30,827.00 00	00000
	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0070004613	89,139.05 00	00000
	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021308437	64,326.33 6	54962991
	BAYER PLC	0021310133	52,440.00 00	00000
	TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS	0021311138	56,654.58 88	83721108
	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021312457	33,658.14 00	00000
	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021313335	348,217.02 0	00000
	UK CPSP	0021314513	32,712.00 00	00000
nology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021314797	42,967.00 19	94627866
Records	WESLEYAN BANK LTD	0021315050	46,730.00 48	87282114
ate	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021311096	26,766.14 22	29567768
ate	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021311097	37,177.08 22	29567768
	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021311200	30,762.83 5	57290227
	MSL HEALTHCARE	0021312512	32,176.39 20	69773869
	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021312536	26,353.39 00	00000
	CIS ONCOLOGY LTD	0021312941	31,940.13 90	02185450

.

01/04/2019 to 30/04/2019